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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT FEBRUARY 2022
MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT TRA/22/045
SITE: 01 DATE: 15th February 2022
LOCATION:  Barrack Street/The Green/Moylough Road/Community School DAY: Tuesday
MOVEMENT 1 MOVEMENT 2 MOVEMENT 3
TIME | CAR LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT |PCU| CAR LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU| CAR LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU
08:00 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 8 1 2 0 0| 11| 12| 2 0 0 0 1 3 4
08:15 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 8 4 2 0 0 | 14| 15| 6 0 0 1 7 8
08:30 0 0 0 0 0 o[ 0]| 10 o 0 0 0 | 10 | 10| 16 1 0 0 1 18 | 19
08:45 13 0 0 0 0 | 131317 o0 1 0 2 | 20| 23| 39 4 0 2 2 | 47 | 32
H/TOT | 13 0 0 0 0 | 13 |13] 43 5 5 0 2 | 55| 60| 63 5 0 2 5 | 75 | 83
09:00 4 0 0 0 0 4 | 4| 12 5 1 0 0 | 18] 19| 15 1 0 0 0 | 16 | 16
09:15 1 0 0 0 0 1 1] 19 2 0 1 0 | 22 | 23| 4 2 1 0 0 7 8
09:30 0 0 0 0 0 0|0 2 0 0 2 0 4 | 7| 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
09:45 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
H/TOT | 5 0 0 0 0 5 |5 ] 3 8 1 3 0 | 46 | 50 | 23 3 1 0 0 | 27 | 28
10:00 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 6 1 0 0 0 70 7| 3 0 0 0 0 3 3
10:15 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 | 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2
10:30 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 5 2 0 0 0 707 6 1 2 1 1 11 | 14
10:45 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0] 6 0 0 1 0 7] 8| 3 1 0 0 0 4 4
H/TOT | 1 0 0 0 0 1 1] 19 3 0 1 0 | 23 | 24| 14 2 2 1 1 20 | 23
11:00 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0] 9 3 1 0 0 | 13| 14| 3 0 0 0 0 3 3
11:15 0 0 0 0 0 0|0 7 0 0 0 0 70 7|10 o 0 0 0 | 10| 10
11:30 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 9 3 0 1 0 | 13| 14| 8 2 1 0 0 | 11| 12
11:45 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 2 2 1 0 | 13| 15| 3 1 0 0 0 4 4
H/TOT | 2 0 0 0 0 2 | 2| 33 8 3 2 0 | 46 | 50 | 24 3 1 0 0 | 28 | 29
12:00 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 1 2 1 0 0 | 14 | 15| 5 0 0 0 0 5 5
12:15 1 0 0 0 0 1 113 1 0 1 0 | 15| 16| 3 0 0 0 0 3 3
12:30 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 1 0 0 0 o | 11| 1| 7 1 0 0 0 8 8
12:45 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 3 0 1 0 | 10| 11| 11 1 0 0 0 | 12| 12
H/TOT | 2 0 0 0 0 2 | 2| 4 6 1 2 0 | 50 | 53| 2 2 0 0 0 | 28 | 28
13:00 2 0 0 0 0 2 | 2| 4 3 1 0 0 8 | 9| 7 1 0 0 0 8 8
13:15 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 5 2 0 0 0 707 | 4 1 0 0 0 5 5
13:30 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 5 2 0 0 0 70 7| 3 1 1 0 0 5 6
13:45 0 0 0 0 0 0o | 0| 3 3 1 0 0 7] 8 6 0 0 0 0 6 6
H/TOT | 2 0 0 0 0 2 [ 2|17 10 2 0 0 | 29 |3 | 20 3 1 0 0 | 24 | 25
14:00 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 5 0 0 1 0 6 | 7| 10 2 0 0 2 | 14| 16
14:15 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 6 | 6 | 6 0 1 1 0 8 | 10
14:30 0 0 0 0 0 0|0 7 1 0 2 0 | 10 | 13| 7 1 0 0 1 9 | 10
14:45 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 4 0 0 0 0 4 | 4| 6 0 0 0 0 6 6
H/TOT | © 1 0 0 0 1 1T 2 1 0 3 0 | 26 | 30| 29 3 1 1 3 | 37| 4
15:00 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0| 7 0 0 0 0 70 7] 9 0 0 0 0 9 9
15:15 3 1 0 0 0 4 | 4| 9 0 0 0 0 9 | 9 | 8 3 0 1 0 | 12| 13
15:30 2 0 0 0 0 2 2|17 2 0 0 0 | 19 | 19| 7 0 0 0 0 7 7
15:45 1 0 0 0 0 1 1172 0 1 0 | 20 | 21| 30 1 0 0 4 | 35 | 39
H/TOT | 6 1 0 0 0 7 | 7|50 4 0 1 0 | 55 | 5 | 54 4 0 1 4 | 63 | 68
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT FEBRUARY 2022
MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT TRA/22/045
SITE: 01 DATE: 15th February 2022
LOCATION: Barrack Street/The Green/Moylough Road/Community School DAY: Tuesday
MOVEMENT 7 MOVEMENT 8 MOVEMENT 9
TIME | CAR LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU | CAR LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT |PCU| CAR LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU
0800 | 10 1 1 0 0 | 12| 13| 2 1 0 0 0 3 03] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
08:15 | 6 5 1 0 1 13 | 15 | 5 0 0 0 0 5 5] 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
0830 | 11 2 2 0 0 | 15| 16 | 5 2 0 0 2 9 | 11| o0 0 0 0 0 0| o
0845 | 17 0 1 0 0 | 18] 19 | 12 1 0 1 1 15 17| 6 0 0 0 0 6 | 6
H/TOT | 44 8 5 0 1 58 | 62 | 24 4 0 1 3 | 32 (36| 7 0 0 0 0 7 | 7
09:00 | 10 0 1 0 1 12 | 14| 3 3 0 1 0 7 18| 0 0 0 0 0 0| o0
0915 | 15 0 2 0 0o | 17| 18| 6 1 0 0 0 7 7] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
0930 | 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 | 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
0945 | 6 1 0 0 0 7 7 3 1 0 0 0 4 | 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
H/TOT | 39 1 3 0 1| 44 | 47| 16 5 0 1 0 | 2 |23| 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
10:00 | 6 0 1 0 0 7 8 2 3 1 0 0 6 | 7] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
10:15 | 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 7 110] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
1030 | 2 0 1 1 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 4 | 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
1045 | 6 3 2 0 0 | 11| 12| 3 2 1 0 0 6 | 7| 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
H/TOT | 16 3 4 1 0 | 24 | 27 | 1 6 4 1 1 23 |27 | 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
11:00 | 6 0 0 0 0 6 6 5 1 0 2 0 8 | 11] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o0
11:15 | 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 1 0 0 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
11:30 | 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 6 0 1 0 0 7 18] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
11:45 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 | 5] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
H/TOT | 14 2 0 0 0| 16| 16 | 16 1 2 3 0 | 22 |27| 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
1200 | 5 2 0 0 0 7 7 6 1 0 0 0 7 7] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o0
1215 | 9 2 0 0 o | 11| N 5 1 0 1 0 7 18] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
1230 | 8 0 0 0 0 8 8 7 3 0 1 0 | 11 |12 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
1245 | 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 3] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
H/TOT | 26 4 0 0 0 [ 3] 3|19 5 0 2 1 27 |31 ] 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
13:00 | 2 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 6 | 6] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
1315 | 3 2 0 0 0 5 5 2 0 1 0 0 3 14 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
1330 | 7 2 0 0 0 9 9 6 2 1 1 0 | 10 12| 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
1345 | 7 0 1 0 0 8 9 5 0 0 0 0 5 |50 0 0 0 0 0| o0
H/TOT | 19 5 1 0 0 | 25| 26 | 16 5 2 1 0 | 24 | 26| 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
1400 | 6 2 1 0 1 0 | 12 | 5 2 1 0 0 8 | 9] o0 0 0 0 0 0| o0
1415 | 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 3 5 0 0 0 8 | 8] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
1430 | 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 0 1 2 3] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o0
1445 | 4 0 0 0 1 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 2] 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
H/TOT | 17 3 1 0 2 | 23| 26 | 10 8 1 0 1 20 [ 22] o0 0 0 0 0 0| o0
15:00 | 10 0 2 0 0 | 12| 13| 2 2 0 0 0 4 | 4| 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
1515 | 3 1 0 0 0 4 4 5 4 1 1 0 | 11 |13 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
1530 | 7 0 2 0 2 | 11| 14| 4 0 0 1 0 5 16| 0 0 0 0 0 0| o
1545 | 13 2 0 0 0 | 15| 15 | 4 2 0 0 0 6 | 6| 0 0 0 0 0 0| o0
H/TOT | 33 3 4 0 2 | 42 | 46 | 15 8 1 2 0 | 26 | 29| 2 0 0 0 0 2 | 2

Traffinomics Limited for
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022
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LOCATION: Barrack Street/The Green/Moylough Road/Community School

=)
U/ o © o o|l|o|o o o o|o|lo o © o|o|lo © o o|lo|o o © o|lo|o © © o|o|o © o o|o|lo o o o|o| Y|} A
o.
- [V QN |
Ol © o o|o|o o © o|o|lo o © o|lo|lo © o o|lo|o o © o|lo|o © o o|o|o © o o|o|o o o ool Y| AN
-
v
2|© © © 990 © © o/lo/o © © 900 © © 000 O © 0 O0lo 0 O 00 o0 o o o oo o o oo ool
o
9WO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO00
= O
Z -
MWO00000000000000000000000000OOOOOOOOOOOOOO00
w
s O
OV
2 §|lo o o o|lo|o o o oloc|o © © olo|lo © © o|loc|o o © o|lo|o © o o|o|o o o o|lo|o o o ool —|— =
=
-4
| o © o o|o|o o o o|o|lo o © o|lo|lo © © o|lo|o © © o|lo|o © o o|o|o © o o|o|lo o o o|lo|lZ | |C
(9]
2 ~| o — © N o © ~ n S .
Olo © @ v {2~ - @Rl v v v~ 2 0F o N o3 ¥ D2 - 0 oo o o oo gl
s n| o =) n N =) © ~ n S S e
m7684217183854527219292241344411100200000%%H
")
D~ © o o|~|o o - o|~|o o © o|lo|lo ©o © o|lo|o © © o|lo|o © © o|o|o © o o|o|lo © o o|o| o |®|®
o
S
© 9| © © o|~|o © © o|lo|o © © o|lo|o © © o|o|o © © o|o|lo © © o|lo|lo © © olo|o o o o|o|®2|d |
= O
m1
MWO00000000000000000000000000OOOOOOOOOOOOOQ..Hﬂ
o
s O
OV
MG0112441139511181024700011022150000000000%%ﬂ
—
« o n < © o g | o | o
| v 1~ « © © © un m < . < ©W N © n[ Tl 8 & m MmN N ™ — - 0 o|N|o o o o|lo|x|ola
by ] — 3N — 1N — — g I e
= ~ [~
O/ v T Q¥ 2 X 222 0o T o@c o nm olJIA N~ 0 Sm oo o0Po - om0 o olallzig
-8 n | 1N | S
s Ol mn ¥ o oo o n | © FOmiaay
m65ﬂ421111416193ﬂ35322745“333910210320002@Mqow
")
Do © © o|o|o © o o|o|lo o © o|lo|lo ©o © o|lo|o o © o|lo|o © © o|o|o © o o|o|lo © o o|o|®|w®|~
o
o
7WO000000000000000000000000000000000000000444
= O
m1
MWOOO0000000001010000000000000000000000000,0|J.OIJw
o
s O
OV
MG2.|20522116001013010420114211150000000000%W%
-
x —| o — ™ m| o ™ ©| m ~ ™ el
M4494211194168938343127343122810210320002@”_.0_,
= = = = = = = = | |
w o mn o uwun o 1n O 9w o 1n O 9w o 1n O 9w o wn O 9w o 1n O 9w o 1n O 9w o 1n O 9w
S 2= 2 x Qe - a Pl @ ¥x[la @ Qe @ ¥lleg @ Q% - @ xlle v @ 938888
S 6 6 6 | RK KKK E S 66 6 sE|d &8 & a|BlS 8 6 /Kl « & S| d & & &dEBld 686 68 K8 AR S
- - - - |- - - |- - - gl - - - F N A d d FN N N N F AN AN I FAN NN N FIS O NS =
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022

DATE:

01

SITE:

Tuesday

DAY:

LOCATION: Barrack Street/The Green/Moylough Road/Community School

MOVEMENT 12

LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU

MOVEMENT 11
LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU | CAR

MOVEMENT 10
LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU| CAR

CAR

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TIME
00:00
00:15

00:30

00:45

H/TOT

01:00

01:15

01:30
01:45

H/TOT

02:00
02:15

02:30

02:45

H/TOT

03:00
03:15

03:30
03:45

H/TOT

04:00

04:15

04:30

04:45

H/TOT

05:00
05:15

05:30
05:45

H/TOT

06:00
06:15

06:30

06:45

H/TOT

07:00
07:15

07:30

07:45

H/TOT

Traffinomics Limited for

Alan Lipscombe Traffic
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TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022

DATE:

01

SITE:

Tuesday

DAY:

LOCATION: Barrack Street/The Green/Moylough Road/Community School

MOVEMENT 12

LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU

11

15
18

11

15
18

MOVEMENT 11
LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU | CAR

10

15

17

MOVEMENT 10
LGV OGV1 OGV2 BUS | TOT | PCU| CAR

CAR

0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4

4

TIME
08:00
08:15

08:30

08:45

H/TOT

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

H/TOT

10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45

H/TOT

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

H/TOT

12:00
12:15

12:30
12:45

H/TOT

13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45

H/TOT

14:00
14:15

14:30
14:45

H/TOT

15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45

H/TOT

Traffinomics Limited for

Alan Lipscombe Traffic

Count for report~Site 01



TRAFFINOMICS LIMITED

FEBRUARY 2022

DUNMORE CO. GALWAY TRAFFIC COUNT

TRA/22/045

MANUAL CLASSIFIED JUNCTION TURNING COUNT

15th February 2022

DATE:

01

SITE:

Tuesday

DAY:

LOCATION: Barrack Street/The Green/Moylough Road/Community School
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TIl Automatic Count Data -N17 between Claregalway and Loughgeorge

B 4

Search Q x -
4
Headtard >
m=
Mausrevagn =
<

Laragh More

Station Id: TMU N17 110.0 N

ADT % HGV
2024 18,583 27%
2023 18,637 27%
2022 18,398 28%
Galway Razs 2021 16,632 31%
2020 15,133 3.4%

Treanlaur

Description: N17 Between Claregalway and N63 Jn, Laghlgeorge, Co. Galway

o
S

ThY

Bonneagar lompair Eireann

TMU N17 110.0 N - N17 Between Clare._. o
Site Details

Station Id: TMU N17 1100 N
Description: N17 Between Claregalway and N63 Jn,
Laghtgeorge, Co. Galway

Qite Summans

Coverage

44.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

All

@ Wotorway National Primary

Ballinderresn

@ Other National Primary

A National Secondary

Cregaciare
M other Demesne
1
AY = Sources: Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FA(

Loughrea

NOAA, USGS, & OpenSireetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community

TIl Automatic Count Data -N17 between Claregalway and Tuam

J

f el
x

Headford

Mausrevagh

o q
& iii

Station Id: TMU N17 105.0 S

Deseription: N17 Between Tuam and Claregalway, North of N&3 Jn, Co. Galway

TIY

Bonneagar lompalr Eireann

TMU N17 105.0 S - N17 Between Tuam __ Q

<]

ADT % HGV Coverage Claregalway, North of

2024 10,230 24% 44.0%

2023 10,247 23% 100.0%
2022 10,091 25% 100.0%
2021 9079 28% 1000%
2020 8215 32% 100.0%

Ra3
e S
hos S
F; Galway ]
O

Treanlaur
Ballymore (Ed
Craughwell)

Al

@ Motorway National Primary
Ballindsrrasn

@ Other National Primary

A National Secondary
Cregaclare
D]Emesnz

W other

Ay [ ‘Sources: Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FA(

Ra49

Loughrea

NOAA, USGS, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community
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B &
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TIl Automatic Count Data -N17 Tuam Bypass

Q%

Garrafrauns

Milltown
(Dunmore By)

- TV

Bonneagar lompair Eireann

v e
TMU N17 028 0S - N17 Tuam Bypass, C
" i Q@ vp: L]
"&;O Site Details
=
b4 (2] Station Id: TMU N17 028.0S
Description: N17 Tuam Bypass, Co. Galway
Site Summary
Reports
Provided by Drakewell
Beagh cy. )
Pollacarragune eag| Privacy and Cookies
sar
e Station Id: TMU N17 028.0S ° g
Description: 17 Tuam Bypass, Go. Galway T
ADT % HGY Coverage
2024 10,556 56% 440%
2023 10,638 54% 100.0%
2022 9,921 53% 100.0% :
m All 2021 8,258 6.7% 100.0%
B | @ wotonway National Primary 2050 7137 73% 9975
m @ Other National Primary
B3 | A nationai Secondary ) O rie SR
[ on ] W Other ® J

| N

Sources: Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FAJ NOAA, USGS, @ OpenStreetMap confributors, and the GIS User Community @3

TIl Automatic Count Data -N83 between Tuam and Dunmore

E\ Search.. Q x

Garrafrauns

Milltown
(Dunmore By)

B
T,
[l

%

Pollacorragune

Oug,
ose

& Al

m @ Motorway National Primary

B | @ otnerNational Primary

National Secondar
& a ry )
B | W otner 2

- TV

Bonneagar lompair Eireann

TMU N83 010.0 N - N83 Between Tuam _ [+]

Site Details

Station Id: TMU N83 010.0N
Description: N83 Between Tuam and Dunmeore, Joycegrove,

Co. Galway
Site Summary
. (<]
Station Id: TMU N33 010.0 N
Description: N&3 Between Tuam and Dunmore, Joycegrave, Co. Galway
Beagh
ADT % HGY Coverage
2024 4503 27% 44.0%
2023 4,486 27% 100.0%
2022 4157 3.0% 99.1%
2021 3.678 35% 100.0%
2020 3,302 35% 100.0%

o oo
J

Barnaderg

Sources: Esti, TomTom, Garmin, FAG, NOAA, USGS, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community
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